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GIFT REGISTRY 

Name Name

Wedding Date Shower Date

Contact Info

Qty Brand Description Color Price Purchased 

The Happy Cooker 464 Stradbrook Ave R3L 0J9 (204)-453-2665

The Happy Cooker

The Happy Cooker

The Happy Cooker

The Happy Cooker

The Happy Cooker

The Happy Cooker

The Happy Cooker

The Happy Cooker

The Happy Cooker

The Happy Cooker

The Happy Cooker

The Happy Cooker

The Happy Cooker

The Happy Cooker

The Happy Cooker

The Happy Cooker

The Happy Cooker

The Happy Cooker

The Happy Cooker

The Happy Cooker

The Happy Cooker

The Happy Cooker

The Happy Cooker

The Happy Cooker

The Happy Cooker

The Happy Cooker

The Happy Cooker

The Happy Cooker

The Happy Cooker

The Happy Cooker

The Happy Cooker

The Happy Cooker

The Happy Cooker

The Happy Cooker

The Happy Cooker

The Happy Cooker

The Happy Cooker

The Happy Cooker

The Happy Cooker

The Happy Cooker

The Happy Cooker

The Happy Cooker


The Happy Cooker


1





Kathryn

Anas

August 17

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Emile Henry

Butter dish 

white

66.99

HD Wood

12” 0065506045627 wood

4.99

Aerolatte

Milk frother

22.99

JoyceChen

Carbon steel wok

silver

55.99

Kilner

Spiralizer Jar Set

22.99

Foxrun

Frothing pitcher

20.99

Norpro

Garlic baker

19.99

RSVP

18/8 stainless steel colander

44.99

Foxrun

bowl covers

polkadot

2.99

Beeswax

small/medium/large  blue

Taiwan

3073405637

silver

8.99

RSVP

8-1/2” reusable straws  silver

13.99

Envision Home

Fridge binliners

green/white

5.99

Cuisipro

Serving utensils soup spoon

32.99

Foxrun

Marble winechiller/utensil holder 41.99

Shun

0120497505

silver/brown

219.00
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The above gift registry is accurate at the time of uploading to our website. Prices and availability are subject to change without 
notice. All purchases from the registry receive a 10 (ten) per cent discount*. Gift receipts are available for all purchases. * Excludes 
existing sale and electrical items.
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