The Happy Cooker The Hardware Store for Cooks

GIFT REGISTRY

Name	Kathryn		Name	Anas		
Wedding Date	August 17		Shower Date			
Contact Info						
Qty	Brand	Description	Color	Price	Purchased	
1	Emile Henry	Butter dish	white	66.99		
1	HD Wood	12" 00655060 wood	45627	4.99		
1	Aerolatte	Milk frother		22.99		
1	JoyceChen	Carbon steel w	ok silver	55.99		
1	Kilner	Spiralizer Jar S	et	22.99		
1	Foxrun	Frothing pitcher		20.99		
1	Norpro	Garlic baker		19.99		
1	RSVP	18/8 stainless s	teel colander	44.99		
1	Foxrun	bowl covers	polkadot	2.99		
1	Beeswax	small/medium/la	arge blue			
1	Taiwan	3073405637	silver	8.99		
1	RSVP	8-1/2" reusable	straws silver	13.99		
1	Envision Home	Fridge binliners	green/white	5.99		
1	Cuisipro	Serving utensils	soup spoon	32.99		
1	Foxrun	Marble winechil	ler/utensil holde	r 41.99		
1	Shun	0120497505	silver/brown	219.00		
1						
1						



The Happy Cooker The Hardware Store for Cooks

The above gift registry is accurate at the time of uploading to our website. Prices and availability are subject to change without notice. All purchases from the registry receive a 10 (ten) per cent discount*. Gift receipts are available for all purchases. * Excludes existing sale and electrical items.